
County Center to Briermere's -- 26 Miler.xls

Turn On At For
R Center Dr 0.00 1.75
L Cross CR-51 into Golf Course 1.75 3.18
L CR-31 4.93 0.55
L CR-104 5.48 1.40
BR CR-105 6.88 4.78
BR Northville Tpke 11.66 0.56
L Sound Av 12.22 0.50

Snack At Briermere 12.72 0.00
L CR-105 South 12.72 0.50
R Northville Tpke 13.22 1.44
R Middle Rd 14.66 3.09
BR Deep Hole 17.75 1.12
TR Twomey 18.87 0.30
L Riley 19.17 1.03
L Edwards / Rt-24 20.20 5.89
R Center Dr -- Into Parling Lot 26.09 0.34

26.43
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